	MtC. 22318	<u>-1116</u>	VolM94-pa	ge ~
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRIVER AND MOTOR YERICLE SERVICES TISS LAUKA AVE, NG SALEN OR R714	APPLICATION T FRC	M REGISTRATION	UFACTURED STRU	CTUR
INSTRUCTIONS		Owner's Certificate of Le	JUL1	8 1994
Complete all section which cannot be ov	ns. This form must be signed by rer 7 days old when submitted to		d have a Title Report of 261	RESPACES
	Report or Lot Book Report must dure is to be financed by a third p	any, proof of a loan approval.		ments an
Legal description and loc	ation of real property which is (de	escription as reported by eau	ity recorder or a certified copy of	your dee
7 <u>310 KU</u>	oseveit Street, Klamat	n Falls, OR 97601		
	scription attached here			
If there is a mortgage, dea two names and addresses NAME AND ADDRESS	ed of trust or lien on this land list s. If there are none, write "non	t all mortgagees and beneficia e".	ries of deeds of trust below. Spe	ace is prov
Plaza Mortgage	e, Inc., P.O. Box 999,	Medford, OR 97501		
Oregon Housing	and Community Service	s Dept., 1600 State	Street, Ste. 100, Sale	" <u>O</u> P O
Tax Lot Number (from ass			Section, Section, Sale	1, UK 9
Legal description of the m	nanufactured structure which is lo	Cated on the real property des	cribed above:	
YEAR	WIDTH			
1994 Redmar	n 27.50' olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries	44.50'	11910924 755	3
NAME AND ADDRESS Plaza Mortgage NAME AND ADDRESS	a, Space is provided for two nam on may be submitted. If there ar e, Inc., P.O. Box 999, and Community Services	Medford, OR 97601	Street, Ste.100, Salem	: .
1 1				716
X Selene La Tax Lot Number (from asse	6/ eessor): 368792	29/94 X AQA 4	Bullin	10
X Selene G Tax Lot Number (from asse	whereabouts of the permanent pl	29/94 X AQA 1		10
X <u>Lenn</u> <u>La</u> Tax Lot Number (from asse UWe do not know the v I/We certify that the state security interests have bee	essor): 368792	ate assigned to this vehicle.	ledge. All liens, deeds of trust,	, mortgagi
X Lot Number (from asse Tax Lot Number (from asse We do not know the v I/We certify that the state security interests have bee PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	essor): 368792 whereabouts of the permanent pl ments made above are accurat en listed. If there are none, I/We 1d	ate assigned to this vehicle.	ledge. All liens, deeds of trust,	, mortgagi
X <u>Lenn</u> <u>La</u> Tax Lot Number (from asse UWe do not know the v I/We certify that the state security interests have bee	essor): 368792 whereabouts of the permanent pl ments made above are accurat en listed. If there are none, I/We	ate assigned to this vehicle.	one in the space provided.	
X Lot Number (from asso Tax Lot Number (from asso UWe do not know the v VWe certify that the state security interests have bee PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Kristi L. Arno SIGNATURE OF OWNER X	whereabouts of the permanent pl ments made above are accuraten listed. If there are none, I/We 1d ADDRESS ADDRESS 516 Roog	29/94 X AQA (4	h Falls, OR 97601	LEPHONE (Op
X Lolence La Tax Lot Number (from asse Tax Lot Number (from asse We do not know the v We certify that the state security interests have bee PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Kristi L. Arno SIGNATURE OF OWNER X Kuit	whereabouts of the permanent pl ments made above are accuraten listed. If there are none, I/We 1d ADDRESS ADDRESS 516 Roog	29/94 X AGA C	ione" in the space provided.	LEPHONE (Op
X Locus de Constant de Constan	essor): 368792 whereabouts of the permanent pl ments made above are accurat en listed. If there are none, I/We 1d ADDRESS 516 Roos KONLY & ADDRESS	29/94 X AQA (4 late assigned to this vehicle. e to the best of my/our know have certified this by writing "r evelt Street, Klamat	h Falls, OR 97601	LEPHONE (Op
X Locus de Constant de Constan	whereabouts of the permanent pl ments made above are accurat en listed. If there are none, I/We 1d ADDRESS ADDRESS 516 Roos	29/94 X AQA (4 late assigned to this vehicle. e to the best of my/our know have certified this by writing "r evelt Street, Klamat	h Falls, OR 97601	LEPHONE (Op
X Locus de Tax Lot Number (from asse Tax Lot Number (from asse UWe do not know the v UWe certify that the state security interests have bee PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Kr1st1 L. Arno SIGNATURE OF OWNER X MATE Application for exemption DATE 8-13-94	essor): 368792 whereabouts of the permanent pl ments made above are accurat en listed. If there are none, I/We 1d ADDRESS 516 Roos KONLY & ADDRESS	29/94 X AQL 1 late assigned to this vehicle. e e to the best of my/our know have certified this by writing "r evelt Street, Klamat PARTIME e is hereby approved. etaile	h Falls, OR 97601	LEPHONE (Op

-

Licos open	<u>11/11/201</u>	<u>.</u>	Maria Service	
SHUTOUR	PACTURED ST	Official Recording by	Contraction of the	2550
CENCED		RUDAHIBIDEF		
RK# 9 1 4		10 Marinin Oreling		
County Lance 19 Mr. 22 Land			June 24	, 19 <u>94</u>
and ac	ally appeared the fourth	e above named <u>K</u> oregoing instrumer		
ueea.	RECTIONER IN			luntary act and
a yam basis ile WITNEE	S My hand and of	ficial seal.	(seal)	
	Public for Orego		OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC ORE COMMISSION NO. 014 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR	GON
Hy Com	mites for exprises:	4/20/96		
		ee Viegerg inwischich of		
4978 WER OR VISED			and an	
LOU 5 and the	adioining 1/2 of Lo	Alma bro Journa bro	T ADDITION to the City of	n National Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A
LOU 5 and the	adioining 1/2 of Lo	Alma bro Journa bro	THAT TOTAL AND	
LOU 5 and the	adioining 1/2 of Lo	Alma bro Journa bro	ST ADDITION to the City of nereof on file in the office	
Klamath Fall of the County	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according Clerk of Klamath (t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th ounty, Oregon.	THAT TOTAL AND	
Lor 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according clerk of Klamath C : COUNTY OF KLAM	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th county, Oregon. ATH: ss.	THAT TOTAL AND	
STATE OF OREGON	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM, quest of Mo	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th ounty, Oregon. ATH: ss.	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office	
LOT 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM, quest of Mo	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th county, Oregon. ATH: ss. untain Title Co at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office	
Lor 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re of <u>Aug</u>	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of <u>Mo</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th county, Oregon. ATH: ss. untain Title Co at <u>3:00</u> o'clock Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u> 17th day</u> Vol. <u> M94 ,</u>
LOI 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of <u>Mo</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th county, Oregon. ATH: ss. untain Title Co at <u>3:00</u> o'clock Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
LOI 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re of <u>Aug</u>	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of <u>Mo</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th county, Oregon. ATH: ss. untain Title Co at <u>3:00</u> o'clock Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
LOI 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM quest of 	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th County, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl <u>Deeds</u> Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
LOI 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of <u>Mo</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th County, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl <u>Deeds</u> Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
LOI 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM quest of 	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th County, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl <u>Deeds</u> Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
Lot 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re- of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM quest of 	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat th County, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl <u>Deeds</u> Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
LOT 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re- of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM quest of 	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat the county, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
LOT 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re- of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM quest of 	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat the county, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
Lor 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re- of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (: COUNTY OF KLAM quest of 	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat the county, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clocl Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u> 17th day</u> Vol. <u> M94 ,</u>
Lor 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00 Return: M	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (<u>duest of</u> <u>A.D., 19 94</u> of of ountain Title Co	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat if County, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clock Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
LOI 3 and the Klamath Fall of the County STATE OF OREGON Filed for record at re of <u>Aug</u> FEE \$15.00	adjoining 1/2 of Lo s, Oregon, according / Clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (clerk of Klamath (<u>duest of</u> <u>A.D., 19 94</u> of of ountain Title Co	t 2, Block 22 in FIRS to the official plat if County, Oregon. ATH: ss. <u>untain Title Co</u> at <u>3:00</u> o'clock Deeds Evely	ST ADDITION to the City of hereof on file in the office the	<u>17th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u> ,